
SPAIN TEAM
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE

Constanza Gállegos
Country Manager, Spain
+34 914 196 819 O
+34 671 543 523 M
constanza.gallegos@bhspecialty.com 

Daniel García
Head of Customer & Broker  
Engagement, Spain
+34 911 149 967 O
+34 630 538 282 M
daniel.garcia@bhspecialty.com

Iván Pasarisa
Regional Manager, Property
+34 919 161 662 O
+34 644 415 621 M
ivan.pasarisa@bhspecialty.com

TECHNICAL LINES & PROPERTY

Tomás Blas
Head of Technical Lines & Property
+34 914 141 694 O
+34 660 999 567 M
tomas.blas@bhspecialty.com

Sergio Calvo
Head of General Property
+34 919 161 653 O
+34 608 231 736 M
sergio.calvo@bhspecialty.com

Ana Fuertes
Head of Energy & Construction
+34 919 161 671 O
+34 660 999 584 M
ana.fuertes@bhspecialty.com

Rubén Brihuega
Senior Underwriter, Property 
+34 911 149 965 O
+34 647 939 195 M
ruben.brihuega@bhspecialty.com

Miguel Torrecillas
Senior Underwriter, Property
+34 919 161 654 O
+34 608 623 431 M
miguel.torrecillas@bhspecialty.com

Laro Garcia 
Underwriter, Property 
+34 911 149 973 O 
+34 645 168 728 M 
laro.garcia@bhspecialty.com   

Jorge Gómez
Underwriter, Property 
+34 919 161 669 O
+34 644 919 524 M
jorge.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Juan Pérez
Junior Underwriter, Property
+34 911 149 971 O
+34 603 810 788 M
juan.perez@bhspecialty.com

 Steve Feord
Risk Engineer Manager
+34 914 141 698 O
+34 666 595 209 M
steve.feord@bhspecialty.com

Laura Pinilla
Senior Risk Engineer 
+34 919 161 650 O
+34 696 866 402 M
laura.pinilla@bhspecialty.com

Patricia Fernández
Risk Engineer
+34 919 161 665 O
+34 644 911 247 M
patricia.fernandez@bhspecialty.com

Max Fontes 
Risk Control Engineer 
+61 2 8002 2139 O 
+61 448 948 522 M 
max.fontes@bhspecialty.com

Paula de la Colina 
Underwriting Technician
+34 919 161 656 O 
paula.delacolina@bhspecialty.com
 
Alba Gasa 
Underwriting Technician
+34 911 149 966 O
alba.gasa@bhspecialty.com
 
Marta Saez 
Underwriting Technician
+34 914 196 814 O 
marta.saez@bhspecialty.com 

CASUALTY & HEALTHCARE

Beatriz Rubio 
Head of Casualty and Healthcare, 
Spain
+34 919 161 668 O
+34 629 532 613 M
beatriz.rubio@bhspecialty.com

Antonio Alonso
Senior Underwriter, Casualty 
+34 919 161 672 O 
+34 667 593 088 M
antonio.alonso@bhspecialty.com

Elías Pardo
Senior Underwriter, Casualty 
+34 930 395 276 O
+34 610 475 876 M
elias.pardo@bhspecialty.com
Inés Pérez
Senior Underwriter, Casualty 
+34 911 149 972 O
+34 696 319 950 M
ines.perez@bhspecialty.com

 

Maria Satrústegui
Underwriter, Healthcare
+34 914 196 812 O
+34 655 037 973 M
maria.satrustegui@bhspecialty.com

Álvaro Lorenzo 
Underwriter, Casualty 
+34 914 196 817 O 
alvaro.lorenzo@bhspecialty.com
 
Natalia Acedo 
Underwriting Technician
+34 914 141 693 O 
natalia.acedo@bhspecialty.com
 
EXECUTIVE AND PROFESSIONAL

Alejandro Lovera
Head of Executive & Professional 
Lines
+34 914 141 697 O
+34 660 474 879 M
alejandro.lovera@bhspecialty.com

Sanae Blanco
Head of Cyber, 
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 141 690 O
+34 627 449 485 M
 sanae.blanco@bhspecialty.com

Antonio Prior
Head of Professional Indemnity, 
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914 141 691 O
+34 679 654 313 M
antonio.prior@bhspecialty.com

Rocio Sánchez
Head of D&O, Executive & 
Professional Lines
+34 914 196 815 O
+34 619 285 327 M
rocio.sanchez@bhspecialty.com

Kim Ramaherison
Senior Underwriter, 
Executive & Professional Lines  
+34 930 395 277 O
+34 682 014 995 M
kim.ramaherison@bhspecialty.com

Gonzalo Blanco
Underwriter, 
Executive & Professional Lines 
+34 919 161 670 O
+34 644 298 753 M
gonzalo.blanco@bhspecialty.com
Raquel Suarez 
Underwriting Technician 
+34 919 161 651 O 
raquel.suarez@bhspecialty.com
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CLAIMS

Javier Villalba
Head of Claims
+34 914 141 695 O
+34 659 030 369 M
javier.villalba@bhspecialty.com

María José García
Head of Third Party Claims
+34 919 161 655 O
+34 609 217 809 M
mariajose.garcia@bhspecialty.com

Rafael Caravantes
Claims Manager, Healthcare
+34 919 161 663 O
+34 644 609 369 M
rafael.caravantes@bhspecialty.com

María Gómez
Senior Claims Adjuster
+34 914 196 813 O
+34 608 212 964 M
maria.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Isabel Koutsourais
Senior Claims Examiner
+34 919 161 667 O 
+34 651 927 027 M
isabel.koutsourais@bhspecialty.com

Imanol Aristimuño
Claims Examiner
+34 919 161 666 O
imanol.aristimuno@bhspecialty.com

Jose Barrios 
Claims Examiner 
+34 911 149 970 O 
jose.barrios@bhspecialty.com 

Miriam Gómez Preciado
Claims Examiner
+34 914 196 818 O
miriam.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Mayte Maldonado
Claims Examiner 
+34 914 196 811 O
+34 648 156 707 M
mayte.maldonado@bhspecialty.com

SURETY 

Jesús Barbero 
Head of Surety 
+34 911 149 968 O 
+34 661 672 480 M 
jesus.barbero@bhspecialty.com
 
Lucas Arán 
Underwriting Technician 
+34 911 149 969 O 
lucas.aran@bhspecialty.com
 
OPERATIONS
 
Silvia Sánchez 
Head of Operations, Spain
+34 914 141 696 O 
+34 669 821 007 M 
silvia.sanchez@bhspecialty.com
 
Mónica Peralonso 
Office Manager 
+34 919 161 664 O 
+34 644 148 840 M 
monica.peralonso@bhspecialty.com
 
Diego Pedrosa
Senior Accountant
+34 919 161 661 O 
+34 659 737 272 M
diego.pedrosa@bhspecialty.com

MADRID OFFICE
Calle María de Molina 6
Planta 1, Madrid 28006 
Spain

BARCELONA OFFICE
Avenida Diagonal
640, Oficinas 617 & 618
6th floor, Barcelona 08017
Spain


